ADSL2+ 4Port Router with WiFi (400mW)
6219
✓ Auto-connect feature will
automatically detect the
first usable PVC and
automatically detect
PPPoE, PPPoA, and Bridge
Protocol(with DHCP Server

■ Storage Humidity: 10% to 90%,
(non-condensing)
Ordering Information
6219-X1-NA ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi 400mW (North America Power Plug)
6219-X1-EU ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi 400mW (Euro Power Plug) (See Note 1)
6219-X1-UK ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi 400mW (UK Power Plug) (See Note 1)
6219-F1-101 6219 SECURITY MOUNTING BRACKET KIT (Qty 1)
6219-F1-124 6219 SECURITY MOUNTING BRACKET KIT (Qty 24)
Note 1 For Euro and UK models, check with PM for certification and WiFi signal restrictions.
17 December 2010 11:31:18